
Date Time

Friday 24 September, 2021 12 Hours

Monday, 27 September, 2021 5:00 PM

28 Sept ~ 5 October, 2021 Bank Hours

TBA TBA

03 ~ 07 October, 2021 Bank Hours

Friday, 08 October, 2021 6:30 PM

Applicant ID Name Comments

3849346514 MD. NAZMUL HASAN PASS 

5319202287 SHARMIN ZAMAN FARIN PASS

7800676135 IMTIYAZ AHMED KHAN PASS

9877314241 DURBA DAS PASS

5117026705 SHARMIN SULTANA PASS

2419904345 FAISAL AHAMED PASS

6078991068 MOHAMMAD ANAS PASS

4677144990 TAHMINA ANWAR MISHA PASS

7961296385 S. M. RIFAT SHAKLAIN PASS

* Student need to submit all academic documents before admission fee payment.

Ms. Tasnia Alam Sang H Lee, PhD

Manager, Programs and Accreditation Professor and Dean

Graduate School of Management (GSM) BRAC Business School (BBS)

Contact Person of Admission Office:

admissions@bracu.ac.bd

Contact Person of Accouts Office:

subrota@bracu.ac.bd

romit.rahman@bracu.ac.bd

Contact EMBA Program Office:  

fahmidur.hossen@bracu.ac.bd

21274208

21274209

21274203

21274204

21274205

21274206

21274207

Seat Number

On the basis of online written test held on Friday, 24 September, 2021 following candidates have been selected for 

admission into the EMBA program for Fall 2021. Candidates are advised to deposit admission fees BDT Tk. 

25,000.00 (non-refundable) to any branch of the BRAC Bank/ Southeast Bank/ Dhaka Bank/ One Bank/Prime Bank 

from 28 Sept 2021 to 05 October, 2021.

21274201

21274202

Fall 2021 (Test dated on 24 September, 2021)

Graduate School of Management (GSM)

BRAC University

66 Mohakhali, Dhaka 1212

 Admission Test Result

EMBA Program

Admission test (written submission)

Publication of admission test results

Date of Payment of Admission Fees (TK=25,000, Non-refundable)

Advising (Freshers Only)

Events

Tuition Payment and Registration Fee

Classes Start
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