BRAC University

Graduate School of Management (GSM)

EMBA Program

66 Mohakhali, Dhaka 1212

Events	Date	Time
Admission test (written submission)	Friday 24 September, 2021	12 Hours
Publication of admission test results	Monday, 27 September, 2021	5:00 PM
Date of Payment of Admission Fees (TK=25,000, Non-refundable)	28 Sept ~ 5 October, 2021	Bank Hours
Advising (Freshers Only)	TBA	TBA
Tuition Payment and Registration Fee	03 ~ 07 October, 2021	Bank Hours
Classes Start	Friday, 08 October, 2021	6:30 PM

Admission Test Result

Fall 2021 (Test dated on 24 September, 2021)

On the basis of online written test held on Friday, 24 September, 2021 following candidates have been selected for admission into the EMBA program for Fall 2021. Candidates are advised to deposit admission fees BDT Tk. 25,000.00 (non-refundable) to any branch of the BRAC Bank/ Southeast Bank/ Dhaka Bank/ One Bank/Prime Bank from 28 Sept 2021 to 05 October, 2021.

Seat Number	Applicant ID	Name	Comments
21274201	3849346514	MD. NAZMUL HASAN	PASS
21274202	5319202287	SHARMIN ZAMAN FARIN	PASS
21274203	7800676135	IMTIYAZ AHMED KHAN	PASS
21274204	9877314241	DURBA DAS	PASS
21274205	5117026705	SHARMIN SULTANA	PASS
21274206	2419904345	FAISAL AHAMED	PASS
21274207	6078991068	MOHAMMAD ANAS	PASS
21274208	4677144990	TAHMINA ANWAR MISHA	PASS
21274209	7961296385	S. M. RIFAT SHAKLAIN	PASS

^{*} Student need to submit all academic documents before admission fee payment.

Ms. Tasnia Alam

Manager, Programs and Accreditation Graduate School of Management (GSM) Sang H Lee, PhD

Professor and Dean BRAC Business School (BBS)

Contact Person of Admission Office:

admissions@bracu.ac.bd

Contact Person of Accouts Office:

subrota@bracu.ac.bd romit.rahman@bracu.ac.bd

Contact EMBA Program Office:

fahmidur.hossen@bracu.ac.bd